

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 73696770

Data publicarii 30.09.22 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 15981100-9 44423000-1 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 7.048,28 RON - 7.048,28 RON

Descriere: 1 ARIEL AUTOMAT 4 KG buc 1 46.22 46.22 2 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR buc 1 25.21 25.21 3 ARIEL AUTOMAT 2 KG buc 1 23.53 23.53 4 CLOR ACE 2L buc 1 8.40 8.40 5 HARTIE IGIENICA 10 BUC/SET Set 10 8.40 84.03 6 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 10 5.04 50.42 7 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 15 4.20 63.03 8 PAHARE UF buc 4 10.08 40.34 9 MUSAMA FANTASTIC ML 10 8.40 84.03 10 GALEATA PVC 10L buc 2 5.88 11.76 11 LIGHEAN PVC buc 1 15.13 15.13 12 LIGHEAN INOX 50CM buc 2 25.21 50.42 13 LIGHEAN INOX 36CM buc 2 12.61 25.21 14 PAHARE 6/SET Set 3 21.01 63.03 15 SET CESTI buc 1 42.02 42.02 16 PERIE SFERICA buc 1 5.88 5.88 17 POMPA DESFUNDAT buc 1 12.61 12.61 18 COADA TELESCOPICA 2 M buc 1 21.01 21.01 19 SUPORT TACAM VERTICAL PVC buc 1 6.72 6.72 20 CUTIT INOX buc 2 3.36 6.72 21 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 12 11.76 141.18 22 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 6 10.92 65.55 23 ASEVI PARDOSEALI 1L buc 10 11.76 117.65 24 SACI PVC GROS buc 10 2.94 29.41 25 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 6 5.04 30.25 26 MANUSI MENAJ buc 10 3.36 33.61 27 PROSOP ROLA 100M buc 4 16.81 67.23 28 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 10 8.40 84.03 29 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500 ML buc 10 7.56 75.63 30 DOZATOR SAPUN buc 8 12.61 100.84 31 BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET buc 4 5.04 20.17 32 BURETI INOX buc 8 2.52 20.17 33 SANO VASE 1L buc 4 13.45 53.78 34 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT 10 ROLE 2STR Set 43 6.72 289.08 35 PAHARE CARTON 50/SET Set 5 8.40 42.02 36 CASEROLE UF buc 100 0.34 33.61 37 FARAS+COADA buc 1 8.40 8.40 38 GALEATA 15L CU STORCATOR buc 1 16.81 16.81 39 COADA LEMN FILETAT bu